
1K+B PROGRES a.s., U Expertu 91, 250 69 Klíčany


https://ecg-electro.eu/

ECG KP 2150 Stripe
Drip-brew coffee machine
Product code: 100002073534
EAN: 8592131309821

https://ecg-electro.eu/


2K+B PROGRES a.s., U Expertu 91, 250 69 Klíčany


https://ecg-electro.eu/

Technical specification

Input (W) 830-980

Keep warm function Up to 38 minutes

Power cord length
(cm) 70

Noise level (dB) -

Product specifications

Water capacity (l) 1.5

Filter Yes

Removable/Washable
filter Yes/Yes

Non-drip device lock
valve Yes

Keep warm function Yes

Water level mark Yes

Power indicator light Yes

Non-slip feet Yes

Delayed start No

Design

Colour Black/Stainless

Material Plastic/Glass

Kettle type Glass

Accessories

Washable filter Yes

Measuring scoop Yes

220

215

340

1.81

Weight & dimensions

WIDTH (MM)

HEIGHT (MM)

LENGTH (MM)

WEIGHT (KG)

222

350

227

2,55

Weight & dimensions (Brutto)

WIDTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)

HEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (MM)

DEPTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)

WEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (KG)

https://ecg-electro.eu/

