



# ECG KP 2150 Stripe

Drip-brew coffee machine

Product code: 100002073534

EAN: 8592131309821



# **Technical specification**

Input (W)	830-980
Keep warm function	Up to 38 minutes
Power cord length (cm)	70
Noise level (dB)	-

## **Product specifications**

<u>'</u>	
Water capacity (I)	1.5
Filter	Yes
Removable/Washable filter	Yes/Yes
Non-drip device lock valve	Yes
Keep warm function	Yes

Water level mark	Yes
Power indicator light	Yes
Non-slip feet	Yes
Delayed start	No

#### Design

Colour	Black/Stainless
Material	Plastic/Glass
Kettle type	Glass

#### **Accessories**

Washable filter	Yes
Measuring scoop	Yes

## Weight & dimensions

WIDTH (MM)	220
HEIGHT (MM)	215
LENGTH (MM)	340
WEIGHT (KG)	1.81

# Weight & dimensions (Brutto)

WIDTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)	222
HEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (MM)	350
DEPTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)	227
WEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (KG)	2,55